Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abby Chapman - (807487) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.14
39.93
41.33
41.92
43.21
44.97
45.20
45.72
45.98
46.05
46.25
48.21

52.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.14
39.93
41.33
41.92
43.21
45.20
46.25
45.72
44.97

46.05
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

268
252
228
218
199
177
174
168
165
164
162
143
112

WA Pts

268
252
228
218
199
174
162
168
177

164

Round

r r r r I T I T I I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I IT I T

Date

11/07/15
19/04/15
17/01/15
29/11/14
30/03/14
09/07/11
12/01/13
12/02/12
14/05/11
05/06/11
19/05/12
17/04/11
21/11/10

Date

11/07/15
19/04/15
17/01/15
29/11/14
30/03/14
12/01/13
19/05/12
12/02/12
09/07/11
05/06/11

Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Newburn Summer Meet

Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet
Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala

Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet

Blyth Lifeguard Summer Sprints Meet

Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet

Tynedale April Invitational Meet

Newcastle Shrimp Meet

Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet

Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet

Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala

Newburn Summer Meet

Blyth Lifeguard Summer Sprints Meet

Venue

Tynemouth
South Shields
Stanley

Stanley

Stanley

Stanley

Stanley
Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland
Blyth

Bishop Auckland
Hexham

Newcastle

Venue

Tynemouth
South Shields
Stanley

Stanley

Stanley

Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough
Stanley

Blyth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Newcastle

Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle

Newcastle

Club Swam Under

Newcastle

Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle

Newcastle

Level

Level

W W W w

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

45.98 165 H 14/05/11 Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Newcastle 3
48.21 143 H 17/04/11 Tynedale April Invitational Meet Hexham Newcastle 4
52.25 112 H 211110 Newcastle Shrimp Meet Newcastle Newcastle 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



