Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abby Chapman - (807487) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

268			Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
200	Н	11/07/15	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala	Tynemouth		3
252	Н	19/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
228	Н	17/01/15	Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
218	Н	29/11/14	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
199	Н	30/03/14	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	Newcastle	3
177	Н	09/07/11	Newburn Summer Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
174	Н	12/01/13	Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
168	Н	12/02/12	Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala	Middlesbrough	Newcastle	4
165	Н	14/05/11	Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Newcastle	3
164	Н	05/06/11	Blyth Lifeguard Summer Sprints Meet	Blyth	Newcastle	4
162	Н	19/05/12	Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Newcastle	3
143	Н	17/04/11	Tynedale April Invitational Meet	Hexham	Newcastle	4
112	Н	21/11/10	Newcastle Shrimp Meet	Newcastle	Newcastle	4
	228 218 199 177 174 168 165 164 162	228 H 218 H 199 H 177 H 174 H 168 H 165 H 164 H 162 H 143 H	228 H 17/01/15 218 H 29/11/14 199 H 30/03/14 177 H 09/07/11 174 H 12/01/13 168 H 12/02/12 165 H 14/05/11 164 H 05/06/11 162 H 19/05/12 143 H 17/04/11	228 H 17/01/15 Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet 218 H 29/11/14 Derwentside Christmas Cracker 199 H 30/03/14 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza 177 H 09/07/11 Newburn Summer Meet 174 H 12/01/13 Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet 168 H 12/02/12 Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala 165 H 14/05/11 Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet 164 H 05/06/11 Blyth Lifeguard Summer Sprints Meet 162 H 19/05/12 Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet 143 H 17/04/11 Tynedale April Invitational Meet	228 H 17/01/15 Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet Stanley 218 H 29/11/14 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Stanley 199 H 30/03/14 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley 177 H 09/07/11 Newburn Summer Meet Stanley 174 H 12/01/13 Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet Stanley 168 H 12/02/12 Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala Middlesbrough 165 H 14/05/11 Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland 164 H 05/06/11 Blyth Lifeguard Summer Sprints Meet Blyth 162 H 19/05/12 Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet Bishop Auckland 143 H 17/04/11 Tynedale April Invitational Meet Hexham	H 17/01/15 Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet Stanley Newcastle 218 H 29/11/14 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Stanley 199 H 30/03/14 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley Newcastle 177 H 09/07/11 Newburn Summer Meet Stanley Newcastle 174 H 12/01/13 Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet Stanley Newcastle 168 H 12/02/12 Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala Middlesbrough Newcastle 165 H 14/05/11 Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Newcastle 164 H 05/06/11 Blyth Lifeguard Summer Sprints Meet Bishop Auckland Newcastle 165 H 19/05/12 Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Newcastle 167 H 19/05/11 Tynedale April Invitational Meet Hexham Newcastle

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.14	268	Н	11/07/15	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala	Tynemouth		3
39.93	252	Н	19/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
41.33	228	Н	17/01/15	Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
41.92	218	Н	29/11/14	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
43.21	199	Н	30/03/14	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	Newcastle	3
45.20	174	Н	12/01/13	Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
46.25	162	Н	19/05/12	Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Newcastle	3
45.72	168	Н	12/02/12	Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala	Middlesbrough	Newcastle	4
44.97	177	Н	09/07/11	Newburn Summer Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
46.05 Copyright 202	164 4	Н	05/06/11	Blyth Lifeguard Summer Sprints Meet	Blyth	Newcastle Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
45.98	165	Н	14/05/11	Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Newcastle	3
48.21	143	Н	17/04/11	Tynedale April Invitational Meet	Hexham	Newcastle	4
52.25	112	Н	21/11/10	Newcastle Shrimp Meet	Newcastle	Newcastle	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS